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
bathroom, Italian walk-in closet, and double doors leading to the backyard which is replete with sleek wooden deck and porch, 
perfect for entertaining. 2-car garage can double as office space and is topped with a guest home with full efficient kitchen and bath.

J A S O N  O P P E N H E I M
T H E  O P P E N H E I M  G R O U P

jason@ogroup.com | 310.990.6656

O G R O U P . C O M

J U L I A D E L O R M E . C O M

J U L I A  D E L O R M E
S O T H E B Y ’ S  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

julia@juliadelorme.com | 310.729.1649
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E S TAT E S  G R O U P

MLS SINGLE PAGE ADS - 10701 Bellagio.indd   12 4/17/19   4:46 PM
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

3247 BENNETT DR | HOLLYWOOD HILLS 

NEW LISTING | 4BD 3BA | $1,995,000 | 2,458 SQ FT

OPEN
TUE 11-2

JUSTIN ALEXANDER
970.710.1665 | JMA@HILTONHYLAND.COM
DRE 01733939

CIRCA 1920’S SPANISH

BEVERAGES AND LIGHT SNACKS TO BE SERVED
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JONAH WILSON
310.858.5465
DRE 01078809

JONAH@JONAHWILSON.COM

©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

2612 ABERDEEN AVE  |  LOS FELIZ
NEWLY LISTED | $40,000/MO LEASE | BY APPOINTMENT

Villa Andalusia. Paul R. Williams, FAIA, 1931. Set on nearly an acre of stunning grounds, this gated and private Italianate Palazzo 

is one of the finest properties in Los Feliz. Fully furnished with exceptional taste and style. A level of design and attention to detail 

that is second to none. Stunning double height entry, a fabulous kitchen, separate home theater, a dream master suite, and private 

guest quarters. Rarely does a property of this quality become available for lease. Shown to pre-qualified clients only.
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©2019 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition, features or square footage of the property. Buyer to independently verify the accuracy of all information including square footage. DRE 00475038

By Appointment Only | 53BeverlyPark.com

53 BEVERLY PARK | PRIVATE  ENCLAVE

FABULOUS SUMMER RENTAL
$100,000/MO LEASE

LINDA MAY
310.492.0735 

DRE 00475038

JUSTIN FRIEDLANDER
310.600.7847 

DRE 01997899
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Rory Barish 
Keller Williams Beverly Hills 
439 N. Canon Drive #300 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210 

Cell: 310.502.8797 
Rory@Lane4RealEstate.com

DRE: 00966513

Fully Furnished Luxury Leases In Landmark Buildings 

$9,800/mo.  2 bedrooms, 2 bath, dining room, den. 

1416 Havenhurst Dr #1E, West Hollywood, CA 90046

 $5500/mo.  2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, formal dining, library.

9976 Durant Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90212

$3950/mo.  1 bedroom, 1 bath, bldg. on the National Register.

Kathy Small 
Afagh Inc. 
17815 Ventura Blvd 
Ste 205 
Encino, CA 91316 

Cell: 310.617.4546 
kathysmall@mac.com 
DRE: 00407520

All apartments shown by appointment only. Please call today for a showing.

1402 Havenhurst Dr, West Hollywood, CA 90046

French Doors from every room lead to private patio.

The Colonial House

Mi Casa

1930’s Beverly Hills Courtyard
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8787 Shoreham Drive,
Unit 502

West Hollywood
$899,000
1 Bed | 1.5 Bath | 1008 Sq Ft 

Scott Gorelick
Principal | The Gorelick Group
310.600.2511
gorelick@compass.com
DRE 01876674

Open House
Tues, April 23, 11–2pm

THE GORELICK GROUP 
LIVE • LOVE • SHOP
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Denise Rosner 
310.508.9482 
denise@deniserosner.com 
DRE 01902808

Brokers Open | Catered Lunch 
Tuesday, 11am–2pm 

Twilight Open | Wine & Hors d’Oeuvres 
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

 310.968.2401    |   310.990.4655 
Joel.Cooper@camoves.com  |   Dorit@DoritCooper.com

www.JoelandDoritCooper.com

JOEL + DORIT COOPER
“WE TRANSFORM LIVES THROUGH REAL ESTATE”

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE  |    BEVERLY HILLS SOUTH OFFICE  |   166 N. CANON DRIVE  |   BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210

CalBRE: 01380726   |   CalBRE: 01929924  

CONTACT US TODAY FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THIS PROPERTY

2 BEDROOM / 2.5 BATH
 +/-1,369sqft (per surveyor)

OFFERED AT $639,000

OPEN TUESDAY & FRIDAY
11AM - 2PM

www.14912 Dickens.com

NEW LISTING! 
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1145  Sunset Vale Avenue

1145SUNSETVALEAVE.COM | SUNSET STRIP | 3BD/3.5BA | 3,157 SQ.FT. |  $4,450,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM | SUNDAY 2-5PM

D E A N  M A N D I L E  |  dean.mandile@sothebyshomes.com | 310.777.5135

D R E W  M A N D I L E  &  B RO O K E  K N A P P  |  drew.mandile@sothebyshomes.com | 310.749.7124

Beverly Hills Brokerage | 9665 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 400, Beverly Hills 90212
Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. SIR DRE # 899496. Agent 
DRE: Drew Mandile, Dean Mandile, Brooke Knapp: 00412173, 1970094, 01039542. 
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7414  Franklin Avenue

7414FRANKLIN.COM | SUNSET STRIP | 5BD/6.5BA | 4,780 SQ.FT. |  $17,500 PER MONTH

NEW CONSTRUCTION ON HUGE 8,700 SF LOT

R I C H A R D  K L U G
DRE: 310.991.1333
richard.klug@sothebyshomes.com

Beverly Hills Brokerage | 9665 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 400, Beverly Hills 90212
Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. SIR DRE # 899496. Agent 
DRE: Drew Mandile, Dean Mandile, Brooke Knapp: 00412173, 1970094, 01039542. 
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407

Exquisite Mediterranean Estate
9 BD /  13 BA |  11 ,786 SQ.FT. |  Over an acre land  

$55,000 per month

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate 
agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. SIR DRE License Number: 899496

SUNSET STRIP BROKERAGE | 9255 Sunset Blvd, Mezzanine., West Hollywood, CA 90069 | sothebyshomes.com

Shawn Shirdel, MBA
ShawnShirdel.com | Realtor ®
DRE: 01999834 | 310.770.2262
Shawn@ShawnShirdel.com

Robert Ln. Beverly Hills, CA 90210



PAGE 105

1333 BEVERLY GLEN #306
NEW LISTING

Open Tuesday, April 23rd 11-2 ∙ Beverly Hills
2 Bed ∙ 3 Bath ∙ Offered at $859,000

ROCHELLE MAIZE
THE NEXT LEVEL OF REAL ESTATE

ROCHELLE ATLAS MAIZE

rochelle@rochellemaize.com

www.rochellemaize.com

direct: 310.968.8828

office: 310.888.3367

dre #01365331
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Tues 11-2 & Sun 2-5  |  Sale $2,250,000  |  Lease $7,995/mo

Open Tues 11-2 & Sun 2-5  |  Starting from $6,950/mo 

1705 Ocean Ave #315, Santa Monica

450 N Rossmore Ave, Hancock Park

Open Tues 11-2 & Sun 2-5  |  $7,995,000

Tues 11-2 & Sun 2-5  |  Sale $1,895,000  |  Lease $7,750/mo

1047 Somera Road, Bel Air 

1829 N Kenmore Ave, Los Feliz

NICOLE CONTRERAS

nicole.contreras777@gmail.com

www.nicolecontreras.com

direct: 310.614.4952

office: 310.274.4000

dre #01512844

Nourmand & Associates

421 N Beverly Dr Ste 200

Beverly Hills, CA 90210
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